9.00

9.30

9.35

10.15

10.45

11.10

11.25

11.55

12.20

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.10

15.30

15.45

16.15

16.45

17.00

Running a brain injury case — the fundamentals

Programme*

Registration

Welcome and introduction

How to recognise a brain injury and how it overlaps with other injuries
First interview with the client and/or family including funding the claim

Discharge planning, NHS input and therapies, benefits, housing
accommodation, social services and dealing with employers

Refreshment break

Mental Capacity and Court of Protection

Dealing with insurers and defendants from the outset
Rehabilitation and Case Management

Lunch

Case study

Choosing your experts including counsel

Discreet aspects of liability

Starting proceedings and costs budgeting

Refreshment break

Court approval, provisional damages and periodical payments
Financial and investment advice, post settlement and the long term
Conclusions

Close

*Subjects and timings may be subject to change



