Running a brain injury case – the fundamentals

Programme*

9.00	Registration
9.30	Welcome and introduction
9.35	How to recognise a brain injury and how it overlaps with other injuries
10.15	First interview with the client and/or family including funding the claim
10.45	Discharge planning, NHS input and therapies, benefits, housing accommodation, social services and dealing with employers
11.10	Refreshment break
11.25	Mental Capacity and Court of Protection
11.55	Dealing with insurers and defendants from the outset
12.20	Rehabilitation and Case Management
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Case study
14.30	Choosing your experts including counsel
15.00	Discreet aspects of liability
15.10	Starting proceedings and costs budgeting
15.30	Refreshment break
15.45	Court approval, provisional damages and periodical payments
16.15	Financial and investment advice, post settlement and the long term
16.45	Conclusions
17.00	Close

*Subjects and timings may be subject to change